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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
06

10
11
12
14

15
27

157
159
165

168
169
307
334

369
370
371
372
420

422
437
445
470

471
472
501
503
518

519
522
523
524

581
611
612
613
644

645
646

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3565
1205
1695
1063
1121

3252
1048
2769
1428

3078
1997
835

1107
1564

1330
1525
930

1537

1181
1820
1759
2897
1726

1588
741

4381
1404

2380
2591
969

2050
1343

959
1991
2504
4186

1028
1479
1310
1494
3275

1159
1003

Skeins

1.5
0.6
0.8
0.5
0.5

1.4
0.5
1.2
0.6

1.3
0.9
0.4
0.5
0.7

0.6
0.7
0.4
0.7

0.5
0.8
0.8
1.3
0.8

0.7
0.4
1.9
0.6

1.0
1.1
0.5
0.9
0.6

0.4
0.9
1.1
1.8

0.5
0.7
0.6
0.7
1.4

0.5
0.5



Key

Page 2 of 3 Potatoes in a Yellow Dish-XL

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
677
680
726
733

734
738
762
775

799
800
809
813
822

826
827
833
834

842
869
926
927
928

931
932
934
935

936
937

3011
3012
3022

3023
3024
3031
3033

3046
3047
3051
3052
3072

3347
3348

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1946
1014
1762
6142
2643

3267
1029
2976
1052

1716
668
929

1668
4024

1570
701

3405
1860

1625
1183
1130
1824
2038

1343
1596
1742
1212

1153
799

1972
1346
993

1370
2212
931

3179

2279
2531
1024
1050
2182

611
1359

Skeins

0.9
0.5
0.8
2.6
1.2

1.4
0.5
1.3
0.5

0.8
0.3
0.4
0.7
1.7

0.7
0.3
1.5
0.8

0.7
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.9

0.6
0.7
0.8
0.6

0.5
0.4
0.9
0.6
0.5

0.6
1.0
0.4
1.4

1.0
1.1
0.5
0.5
1.0

0.3
0.6



Key

Page 3 of 3 Potatoes in a Yellow Dish-XL

Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3364
3371
3747
3752
3781

3813
3819
3828
3840

3841
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1472
1984
768

2717
1398

1483
5404
1647
1414

1239
2777
3958

Skeins

0.7
0.9
0.4
1.2
0.6

0.7
2.3
0.7
0.6

0.6
1.2
1.7


